RECEIPTS:
99 DOUBLES @ $34.00 =

DISBURSEMENT:

99 DOUBLES @ $15.00 LINEAGE
99 DOUBLES @ $13.50 PRIZE FUND
99 DOUBLES @ $ 5.50 EXPENSE

SAN JOSE NISEI BOWLING ASSOCIATION
SENIOR NO-TAP MIXED DOUBLES

OCTOBER 13, 2007

Betty Takeshita - Mas Koketsu
Masako Mori - Gene Mori

Helene lwasa - Tom Murata

Lucy Minamishin - Jim Tsuda

Eiko Ellington - Robert Oka

Terry Koshiyama - John Shigemoto
Gin Fujishin - Gene Mori

Sayo Togami - Perry Dobashi

Mary Higashihara - Jim Oka

Judy Kotsubo - Vince itatani

Agnes Okamoto -Larry Higashihara
Sayo Togami - Sus Kobata

Sayo Togami - Hal Tomota

Karen Nakamatsu - John Shigemoto
Sumi Handa - Yosh Hiraki

Sumi Handa - Fred Shigemi

Karen Nakamatsu - Jim Oka

Eiko Oka - Jim Oka

Vivian Noda - Mo Noda

Cathy Nakamura - Jim Yokomizo

Vivian Noda - Frank Lum

TOTAL
ENT# PLACE TEAM
12 1
5 2
24 3 tie
25 3 tie
2 5
22 6
5 7
23 8
7 9
20 10
10 11
4 12
4 13
22 14
21 15
21 16
6 17
6 18
14 19
24 20
14 21
22 22

Aiko Sugimoto - John Shigemoto

$1485.00
$1336.50
$ 544.50

$3366.00

$3366.00

SERIES

HDCP_ TOTAL

PRIZE

601 + 765 = 1366 + 339 = 1705
609 + 880 = 1489 + 210 = 1699
726 + 786 = 1512 + 150 = 1662
615 + 702 = 1317 + 345 = 1662
505 + 781 = 1286 + 372 = 1658
648 + 721 = 1369 + 285 = 1654
615 + 819 = 1434 + 216 = 1850
611+ 712 =1323 + 306 = 1629
619 + 751 = 1370 + 240 = 1610
573 + 853 = 1426 + 162 = 1588
620 + 633 = 1253 + 327 = 1580
570 + 793 = 1363 + 216 = 1579
479 + 803 = 1282 + 291 = 15673
561 + 718 = 1279 + 291 = 1570
561 + 772 = 1333 + 234 = 1567
606 + 643 = 1249 + 312 = 1561
573 + 697 = 1270 + 285 = 1555
563 + 721 = 1284 + 270 = 1554
603 + 665 = 1268 + 285 = 1553
694 + 616 = 1310 + 240 = 1550
582 +749=1331+213 = 1544
566 + 705 = 1271 + 270 = 1541

$240.00
125.00
95.00
95.00
80.00
70.00
65.00
60.00
55.00
50.00
46.00
42.00
39.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.50
27.00



